
Pos 

 

Div 1 
1 

 

Div 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

Div 3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

Div 4 
1 

Name 

Phil Touzeau 

Anthon y B le a s da le  
Charlie  Tourtel 
Andy Colver 
James Marshall 
Jason Kon 
Seth Davey 

Ollie Duguid 
Jade Packham 
Steven Palmer 
Emile Le Compte 
Alex Clark 
James Duguid 

Esther Reid 

Laps 

5 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 

5 

Total Tm 

1:20:24.000 

1:24:28.532 
1:24:58.967 
1:24:59.127 
1:24:59.579 
1:25:00.000 
1:25:44.215 

1:35:36.608 
1:35:36.700 
1:35:39.325 
1:35:42.921 
1:26:20.676 
1:38:08.115 

1:35:45.283 

Best Tm 

15:47.755 
16:32.633 
16:32.079 
16:32.625 

16:32.086 

18:38.103 

18:36.097 
18:37.393 
19:46.577 
21:15.210 

18:36.149 

Sex 

Male 

Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 

Male 
Female 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 

Female 

Category 

Div 1 

Div 2 
Div 2 
Div 2 
Div 2 
Div 2 
Div 2 

Div 3 
Div 3 
Div 3 
Div 3 
Div 3 
Div 3 

Div 4 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 15/09/2024 12:10:42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Guernsey Velo Club 

Reservoir Road Race 
Reservoir Road Race 

New run 

Race 

Reservior 2023 0.000 km 

15/09/2024 07:08 


